Disclaimer All images are for reference purposes only Revised:
Important Notice: Information contained in this data sheet is believed to be reliable at the date of issue, accuracy and
completeness is not guaranteed. Bridge Components holds the right to change the product specifications without notice.
DATA SHEET
24-UEAXXX7R-O1 DC BIAS-T UNIT
Frequency:  698-2700 MHz
Connector :  Port 1: DIN; Port 2: DIN; Port DC: RS485(8-pin)/AISG
Power Rating: 750W PIM:  ≤ -160 dBc IP Rating:  IP67 Usage : Indoor and Outdoor

• Connector can be customized
• High DC voltage
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA
Product Pictures
Port1-Port2-Port DC/AISG Part Number
DIN(M)-DIN(F)-RS485(F) 24-UEADCY7R-O1
DIN(M)-DIN(F)-RS485(M) 24-UEADCZ7R-O1
DIN(F)-DIN(M)-RS485(F) 24-UEACDY7R-O1
DIN(F)-DIN(M)-RS485(M) 24-UEACDZ7R-O1
B.11